Jan 31

Feb 10

Feb 11

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 22

Mar 24

Mar 29

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

2022/2023

Eisenhower High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Eagles

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Opponent

vs Milby High School
@ Caney Creek High School

@ Humble Tri-Scrimmage

@ Stafford Varsity
Tournament

@ Stafford Varsity
Tournament

@ Stafford Varsity
Tournament

@ Stafford Varsity
Tournament

@ Bob Watson Varsity
Tournament

@ DeKaney

@ Bob Watson Varsity
Tournament

@ Nimitz

vs MacArthur
vs Westfield
@ Davis

vs Aldine

@ Spring

@ DeKaney
vs Nimitz

@ MacArthur
@ Westfield
vs Davis

@ Aldine

Location

Special Notes

Aldine ISD Softball Comp.

Caney Creek High School

Humble High School

Stafford HS

Stafford HS

Stafford HS

Stafford HS

Sylvester Turner Park

DeKaney High School

Sylvester Turner Park

Aldine Softball Complex

Aldine ISD Softball Comp.

DHS Softball Field

Aldine Davis High School

Aldine ISD Softball Comp.

Spring High School

DeKaney High School

Aldine ISD Softball Comp.

Aldine Softball Complex

Westfield High School

DHS Softball Field

Aldine Softball Complex




Apr 18

6:30 PM

Vs Spring

Aldine ISD Softball Comp.




